
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
organization.

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

100.00

633923.43

950.00

1600.00

1600.00

MA

IL

PO Box 382110

20 Clarington Way

1801 Tower Drive, Apt 309

2600.00

Schneider for Congress

60026-5815
Transaction ID : C7701472A

02238-2110

ILNorth Barrington

Glenview

Cambridge

C00401224

self

Emerson Bouchard Consulting LLC

Transaction ID : C7766889A
60010-6932

Transaction ID : C7766889AB

24

25

28

1700.00

2014

271

2014

2014

Image# 14978210379

07

09

09

1869

ACTBLUE

2014

2014

Emerson Bouchard

2014

Stephen Botsford

self employed lawyer real estate devel

Conduit total listed in Agg. field

Principle
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